Day

SEPT-18

NOV-18

DEC-18

JAN-19

FEB-19

MAR-19

APR-19

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

Summer
Vacation

12

13

07.05.2018
To

14

23.06.2017

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Orientation &
Induction
Activity

B.Pharm &
M. Pharm

Laxmi Pujan

Diwali

GPAT
Mock Tests

02.01.2019
To
09.01.2019

Cultural
Activity
01.02.2019
To
05.02.2019

Mahashivratri

Ganesh
Chaturti

Dusshera

10™Moharram

Bahubheegj

Sports Week

09.01.2019
To
14.01.2019

Gudi Padwa

Sessional Exam
(Second Half) -
“nd
8.04.2019 to
15.04.2019

Parent Meet

Good Friday

Eid e Milad

Holi

24

26

- -

Bakri Eid

27

28

29

BN I

Sessional
Exam (First
Half) - I**

24.09.2018
To
29.09.2018

Sessional

Gurunanak
Jayanti

Exam (First
Half) - 1™
22 .10.2018 to

30.10.2018

30

31

\[o] (5

University
Examination

Sessional
Exam (Second
Half) - I**

I

20.2.2019 to

Nov. - Dec.
2018

27.02.2019

Summer
Vacation

02.05.2019

To
14.06.2019

University
Examination

May - June 2019

. The University Examination dates may change as per the notification of university and same will be

informed through notice.

. Dates of Guest Lecture/ Seminar/ Annual day shall be communicated separately from time to time.
Institute Calendar is subject to change.
(M. M. S Day-Marathwada Mukti Sangram Day, U. F Day-University Foundation Day)

01. College and Office shall remain closed on Sundays and Holidays. However, if required the

students may be called for extra lecture to complete the syllabus.
On Republic Day, Independence Day and University Foundation Day the staff members and
students shall report in the college for Flag Hoisting. Local holidays if any shall be declared

02.




from time to time through notices. *Tutorial should be assessed regularly and the marks of it should be submitted to the exam dept. one week

e  Daily Assessment should be done in the practical. prior to the end of semester.




